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Risultati OPEN  

  Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto  
   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 5 

1 ITA 46 Nobile Roberto, LF, S89 
GUFO 13,0 4 (6) 3 4 2 

2 ITA 6958 Giovanni Durante, LH, SVOC 
FRIXXX 30,0 5 11 7 (16) 7 

3 ITA 24075 Alberto Borghi, RG, SNPJ 
P'ESTE 47,0 14 (15) 14 13 6 

4 ITA 14380 Massimo Jenko, RC, SVBG 
BOHEME 49,0 dnf 4 2 (dnc) 3 

5 ITA 16851 Giuliano Godini, CE, STV 
KIMEZUKA 59,0 10 (24) 17 21 11 

6 ITA 12693 Maurizio Anselmi, CD, SNG 
MORGANA 61,0 13 14 (dnc) 26 8 

7 ITA 16764 Antonino Sgroi, CE, SNL 
AIRONE 72,0 12 25 (dnc) 20 15 

8 ITA 999 Slama David, LD, STSM 
TOD 33 74,0 2 10 dnf 8 (dnc) 

9 ITA 14626 Fornasaro Piero, CC, YCA 
NEMBO SPEED 74,0 7 29 16 22 (dnc) 

10 ITA 12931 Cicin Riccardo, CC, SNL 
AURA SILENTAE 78,0 (dnc) 23 18 24 13 

11 ITA 5460 Nave Gianluca, CD, SVBG 
UP2U 86,0 (dnc) 27 28 19 12 

12 5623 Scolari Giovanni, CZ, LNI TS 
BARBARIK 91,0 6 36 20 29 (dnc) 

13 ITA 13872 Umberto Mamolo, CE, YCA 
TAKE TWO 106,0 17 (35) 23 31 dnf 

14 B 325 Agapito Marino, CD, STSM 
HAKUNA MATATA 123,0 24 (47) 36 38 25 

15 ITA 7780 Scoppa Raffaele, CE, SNG 
AMMUINA 123,0 28 (42) 30 30 dnf 

16 ITA 16861 Masoli Antonio, LE, SVBG 
RAPTOR 152,0 (dnc) 2 dnc 5 1 

17 10754 Luin Moreno, CF, SNG 
VENTISEI 153,0 (dnc) dnf 34 39 19 

18 EUR 36008 Camerotto Natale, RC, DNS 
COLUMBIA 154,0 (dnc) 3 dnc 3 4 

19 I 7920 Bani Massimo, CG, LNI TS 
MERINGA 161,0 dnf (57) 39 dnf 29 

20 ITA 14729 Dario Gustin, CF, S89 
ARGENTO VIVO 177,0 16 12 (dnc) dnc 5 



21 ITA 16192 Macor Stefano, CD, DNS 
ARAMIS 181,0 9 21 (dnc) 7 dnc 

22 ITA 580 Miro Cernaz, CE, SVBG 
SPITZ 206,0 dnf (dnc) 12 dnc 10 

23 ITA 1668 Pipan Alfredo, CA, LNI TS 
SENZA PENSIERI 219,0 dnf (dnc) 15 dnc 20 

24 648 Giorgio Velasco, CF, CDVM 
POLVERE DI STELLE 219,0 (dnc) dnc 24 35 16 

25 ITA 237 Giordano Bembo, RF, STSM 
CHUPA 219,0 22 (dnc) dnc 36 17 

26 ITA 13228 Provvidenti Lucio, LB, SVOC 
BARRAONDA 290,0 (dnc) 1 dnc 1 dnc 

27 ITA 6 Perelli-Rocco Pietro, LF, SVBG 
GOOFY 291,0 1 (dnc) dnc 2 dnc 

28 ITA 16365 Ceccotto Massimiliano, RG, CNSM 
EL MORO SAILING TEAM 306,0 (dnc) 7 dnc 11 dnc 

29 USA 6999 Simeoni Lorenzo, RA, SNL 
J ONE MILLIGOR 307,0 (dnc) 13 6 dnc dnc 

30 ITA 228 Davide Rapotez, RG, STSM 
CICLONE 308,0 3 (dnc) dnc 17 dnc 

31 ITA 4659 Casseler Francesco, RG, SNPJ 
SOGNO BLU 312,0 (dnc) 9 dnc 15 dnc 

32 ITA 2000 Umberto Maria Giugni, RD, STV 
FRA DIAVOLO 312,0 (dnc) dnc 10 14 dnc 

33 ITA 15867 Kalik Maurizio, CB, STSM 
IAM 314,0 8 (dnc) dnc dnc 18 

34 ITA 13038 Battistella Massimo, CB, SNL 
X-PLOSION 317,0 (dnc) 20 dnc 9 dnc 

35 ITA 1020 Presot Paolo, RD, SVOC 
TOLOMEO 320,0 (dnc) 19 13 dnc dnc 

36 ITA 9 Fonda Massimo, RE, STV 
MIURA 324,0 19 17 (dnc) dnc dnc 

37 SLO 628 Roberto Dodich, CC, LNI TS 
BENDIMA 327,0 (dnc) dnc 25 dnc 14 

38 ITA 9827 Depase Gino, CD, SNL 
BILBAO NEW 329,0 (dnc) 18 dnc 23 dnc 

39 ITA 13849 Roberto Lezzi, CE, SNG 
BRIVIDO 334,0 20 (dnc) 26 dnc dnc 

40 ITA 883 Alessandro De Piccoli, CE, SNL 
MAGICA 346,0 15 43 (dnc) dnc dnc 

41 ITA 7701 Andrea Ferraro, RG, CDVM 
MEZAMUJA 351,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 28 dnf 

42 392 Tullio Ranni, CG, CDVM 
ANONIMA 353,0 (dnc) dnc 40 25 dnc 

43 ITA 7160 Sessolo Serena, CD, SNPJ 
BAMBOO 357,0 18 51 (dnc) dnc dnc 

44 ITA 2410 Stefano Bortolamasi, CH, S89 
SAVA 368,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf 27 

45 ITA 679 Spagnul Stefano, CH, SNL 
GRINTA EXPRESS 390,0 (dnc) 53 49 dnc dnc 

46 ITA 14409 Stefano Poniz, RB, CDVM 
SAYONARA 433,0 (dnc) dnc 1 dnc dnc 

47 ITA 10187 Stefano Michelazzi, CD, STV 
LOLA 436,0 (dnc) dnc 4 dnc dnc 

48 ITA 4407 Roberto Iaiza, CC, LNI MN 
RE DIESIS 437,0 (dnc) dnc 5 dnc dnc 

49 EUR 36009 Fontana Giampaolo, RC, SNL 
FURIETTA 437,0 (dnc) 5 dnc dnc dnc 

50 ITA 1306 Zugna Walter, RE, CDVM 
TRUE LIFE 438,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 6 dnc 

51 I 12594 Carlo Naibo, CZ, YCPP 
ELCA 440,0 (dnc) dnc 8 dnc dnc 



52 ITA 15900 Renzi Erik, RA, CDVM 
BOOGEYMEN 440,0 (dnc) 8 dnc dnc dnc 

53 ITA 15844 Massimo Polo, CE, CVAM 
FURKOLJAAF 441,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 9 

54 ITA 177 Giorgio Maddalena, RA, YCPSR 
NIXING 441,0 (dnc) dnc 9 dnc dnc 

55 ITA 17219 Sardelli Antonio, RA, YCL 
TONYCA 442,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 10 dnc 

56 ITA 16605 Paolo Picech, CE, SVBG 
NOTHING PERSONAL 443,0 (dnc) dnc 11 dnc dnc 

57 ITA 6105 Viduli Gabriele, CC, STSM 
AMARANTA 443,0 11 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

58 SLO 440 Zerjal ALeksander, RD, STSM 
GLENFIELD 444,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 12 dnc 

59 ITA 981 Bidoggia Luciano, RF, SNPJ 
ABACUT 448,0 (dnc) 16 dnc dnc dnc 

60 ITA 11177 Fabio Fisher, CE, CDVM 
SCHIRIBIZ III 450,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 18 dnc 

61 ITA 17402 Nicoletta Rossi, CB, SNG 
NAUSIKAA III 451,0 (dnc) dnc 19 dnc dnc 

62 J 22 Gioia Paolo, CG, CDVM 
J PEG 453,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 21 

63 ITA 16439 Roberto Dogani, CB, SNPJ 
BELLATRIX 453,0 (dnc) dnc 21 dnc dnc 

64 ITA 5218 Oberti Fulvio, CD, STSM 
ANEMOS 453,0 21 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

65 ITA 436 Benedetti Roberto, CH, LNITS 
SATISFACTION 454,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 22 

66 ITA 15988 Giacomo Giarretta, CB, SNPJ 
OURFOUR 454,0 (dnc) dnc 22 dnc dnc 

67 ITA 13003 Fioretti Renato, LG, PSM 
ANTIBES 454,0 (dnc) 22 dnc dnc dnc 

68 ITA 4676 Romanato Filippo, CD, LNITS 
GITANA II 455,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 23 

69 ZER 11 Bosutti Stefano, LH, STV 
COMINCIO DA ZERO 455,0 23 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

70 ITA 5535 Bertocchi Michele, CE, LNITS 
TAITU' 456,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 24 

71 ITA 3101 Franco Mauro, RG, STSM 
VELOCIRAPTOR 457,0 25 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

72 ITA 17323 Delise Piero, CD, S89 
MUSICA 458,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 26 

73 2710 Paolich Pietro, CZ, SNL 
ARIADNE 458,0 (dnc) 26 dnc dnc dnc 

74 ITA 900 Lipizer Marco, CF, LNI TS 
EVERGREEN 458,0 26 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

75 1 Zamparutti Fabio, RG, SNG 
VIZIO 2 459,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 27 dnc 

76 87 Bruno Parenzan, CE, SVBG 
MIRALONDA 459,0 (dnc) dnc 27 dnc dnc 

77 ITA 4447 Bologna Loredano, CG, STSM 
PUNKY 459,0 27 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

78 ITA 4926 Miss Bruno, CG, LNITS 
AYRLOR 460,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 28 

79 631 Iancer Luca, LH, SNL 
MAVIE 631 460,0 (dnc) 28 dnc dnc dnc 

80 ITA 720 Walter Jagodich, CH, SVBG 
SCHIZZO 461,0 (dnc) dnc 29 dnc dnc 

81 ITA 6227 Cecot Giorgio, CH, STSM 
CRISTINA 461,0 29 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

82 ITA 2212 Stor Dario, CC, SNL 
BLADE RUNNER 462,0 (dnc) 30 dnc dnc dnc 



83 ITA 3157 Stefano Furlan, CB, SVBG 
CUORE MATTO 463,0 (dnc) dnc 31 dnc dnc 

84 1963 Coianiz Bruno, CD, SNL 
HARVEST MOON 463,0 (dnc) 31 dnc dnc dnc 

85 ITA 3770 Cociani Ladi, CD, CDVM 
BARBABLU 464,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 32 dnc 

86 ITA 1112 Marco Spangaro, CH, SVBG 
MARIO 464,0 (dnc) dnc 32 dnc dnc 

87 ITA 828 Del Piero Alessandro, CC, SNL 
VEGA 464,0 (dnc) 32 dnc dnc dnc 

88 ITA 2949 Castellan Roberto, CE, CDVM 
BURIAN-SHOGUN 465,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 33 dnc 

89 ITA 1650 Giorgio Stefani, CD, SVBG 
GIADA 465,0 (dnc) dnc 33 dnc dnc 

90 108 Signore Sergio, CC, SNL 
CONTRADA GHERLA 465,0 (dnc) 33 dnc dnc dnc 

91 ITA 5490 Tarantino Fabio, CE, LNITS 
PANCIUTELLA 466,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 34 dnc 

92 ITA 15424 Zoff Renzo, CD, SNL 
JONATHAN WHITE 466,0 (dnc) 34 dnc dnc dnc 

93 ITA 734 Stefano Nursi, CH, SVBG 
UTOPIA 467,0 (dnc) dnc 35 dnc dnc 

94 50 Giovannini Marina, CE, LNITS 
BLEU MARINA 467,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnf 

94 2699 Bonazza Giorgio, CF, LNITS 
LOU LOU 467,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnf 

96 ITA 67 Edoardo Brezar, CH, CDVM 
EYDENET 469,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 37 dnc 

97 ITA 723 Fonda Stefano, CH, ADM 
SCIAMBOLA 469,0 (dnc) dnc 37 dnc dnc 

98 B 36125 Sartorio Guido, CB, SNL 
REALTO 469,0 (dnc) 37 dnc dnc dnc 

99 ITA 1744 Stiglic Egidio, CE, SNG 
SILVA 470,0 (dnc) dnc 38 dnc dnc 

100 36 Cerni Ferruccio, CC, SNL 
DOLCEMORA 470,0 (dnc) 38 dnc dnc dnc 

101 I 35 Vaccari Franco, CC, YCA 
THUIA 471,0 (dnc) 39 dnc dnc dnc 

102 3127 Vici Pierpaolo, CD, SNL 
NEMBO 472,0 (dnc) 40 dnc dnc dnc 

103 ZER 12 Pecile Pier Andrea, LH, LNI TS 
ZERO FOBIA 472,0 dnf (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

103 ITA 27 Deganutti Franco, LF, SVOC 
CANAGLIA 472,0 dnf (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

103 ITA 1976 Mosco Carlo, CD, STV 
HIGLANDER/BIRBA2 472,0 dnf (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

103 ITA 2147 Capato Stellio, CC, STSM 
DESTINY 472,0 dnf (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

103 ITA 12115 Brun Riccardo, CG, STSM 
ALICE 472,0 dnf (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

103 ITA 17031 Iugovac Gianfranco, CB, YCH 
HYPATIA3 472,0 dnf (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

109 ITA 721 Giulio Luciani, CH, SNG 
DALMATINA 473,0 (dnc) dnc 41 dnc dnc 

110 ITA 6241 Sanrarossa Fabio, CF, PSM 
GIUPALORU 473,0 (dnc) 41 dnc dnc dnc 

111 A 7 Francesco Faggaini, CG, STV 
OLIVIA 474,0 (dnc) dnc 42 dnc dnc 

112 ITA 960 Andrea Milazzo, CD, SVBG 
PENELOPE 475,0 (dnc) dnc 43 dnc dnc 

113 ITA 8304 Paolo Alberti, CD, YCA 
LAUROCCHIA 476,0 (dnc) dnc 44 dnc dnc 



114 1006 Zanardi Iacopo, CE, SNL 
RANDOM 476,0 (dnc) 44 dnc dnc dnc 

115 21100 Rosanna Mareschi, CH, DNS 
RAJETA 477,0 (dnc) dnc 45 dnc dnc 

116 ITA 3459 Milillo Giovanni, CF, SNL 
VICTRIX 477,0 (dnc) 45 dnc dnc dnc 

117 4217 Walter De Toni, CE, SVBG 
MAUIII 478,0 (dnc) dnc 46 dnc dnc 

118 6251 Dragoni Roberto, CB, SNL 
TETHIS 478,0 (dnc) 46 dnc dnc dnc 

119 ITA 688 Piero Svalduz, CH, SNG 
LET'S GO 479,0 (dnc) dnc 47 dnc dnc 

120 ITA 760 Walter Gasperi, CH, SVBG 
START ME UP 480,0 (dnc) dnc 48 dnc dnc 

121 3699 Carli Luciano, CC, SNL 
SEA SOUL ONE 480,0 (dnc) 48 dnc dnc dnc 

122 27244 Gubertini Pierpaolo, CD, PSM 
IBIS 481,0 (dnc) 49 dnc dnc dnc 

123 13290 Bazzeo Alberto, CC, SNL 
PETER PAN 482,0 (dnc) 50 dnc dnc dnc 

124 ITA 12558 Rotter Luciano, CE, PSM 
KOALA 484,0 (dnc) 52 dnc dnc dnc 

125 ITA 609 Arvio Zori, CF, STV 
PLUTONE II 485,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

125 ITA 8362 Andrea Tamaro, CH, STSM 
PANZER-8 485,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

125 ITA 4446 Luciano Agapito, CC, CDVM 
SPRING 485,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

125 ITA 12362 Massimo Michelini, CF, CDVM 
TRE MULE 485,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

125 ITA 11307 Andrea Gandini, CF, PSM 
WIND OF FIRE 485,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

125 ITA 12410 Giorgio Favretto, CD, STSM 
PASSION FRUIT 485,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

125 ITA 1895 Claudio Coslovich, CE, SNL 
GIGLIO ROSSO 485,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

125 ITA 15970 Roberto Dogani, CZ, SNPJ 
NOVELLA 485,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

125 ITA 27348 Stefano Bucci, CD, PSM 
DANIELA II 485,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

125 ITA 2835 Marco Marseu, CZ, LNIMN 
TOCAI 485,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

125 BIS 14409 Roberto Bertocchi, RB, CDVM 
SAYONARA 485,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

136 24034 Radin Dario, RG, SNL 
PESTEPESTIFERA 486,0 (dnc) 54 dnc dnc dnc 

137 6243 Fonzi, CD, SVBG 
GEMINI 486,0 (dnc) dnc dnf dnc dnc 

137 15630 Fulvio Iscra, CF, YCUPA 
AR VAG 486,0 (dnc) dnc dnf dnc dnc 

137 ITA 8131 Mauro Nordio, CF, SVBG 
DELFINO 486,0 (dnc) dnc dnf dnc dnc 

140 2409 Makuz Sergio, CC, D45 
MARIAELENA 487,0 (dnc) 55 dnc dnc dnc 

141 4323 Trevisan Valerio, CD, SNL 
MIZAR 488,0 (dnc) 56 dnc dnc dnc 

142 7 Cassutti Galdino, CB, SNL 
FIRST LADIES 493,0 (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 

142 791 Portelli Luca, CE, SNL 
REBECCA 493,0 (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 

   



 
Risultati OPEN - / 02-Crociera ZERO  

   
Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 

1 5623 Scolari Giovanni, CZ, LNI TS 
BARBARIK 4,0 1 (2) 2 1 

2 I 12594 Carlo Naibo, CZ, YCPP 
ELCA 13,0 (dnc) dnc 1 dnc 

3 2710 Paolich Pietro, CZ, SNL 
ARIADNE 13,0 (dnc) 1 dnc dnc 

4 ITA 15970 Roberto Dogani, CZ, SNPJ 
NOVELLA 16,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf 

4 ITA 2835 Marco Marseu, CZ, LNIMN 
TOCAI 16,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 03-Crociera ALFA  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 3 5 

1 1668 Pipan Alfredo, CA, LNI TS 
SENZA PENSIERI 2,0 1 1 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 04-Crociera BRAVO  

   
Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 5 

1 ITA 15867 Kalik Maurizio, CB, STSM 
IAM 24,0 1 (dnc) dnc dnc 1 

2 ITA 13038 Battistella Massimo, CB, SNL 
X-PLOSION 24,0 (dnc) 1 dnc 1 dnc 

3 ITA 17402 Nicoletta Rossi, CB, SNG 
NAUSIKAA III 34,0 (dnc) dnc 1 dnc dnc 

4 ITA 16439 Roberto Dogani, CB, SNPJ 
BELLATRIX 35,0 (dnc) dnc 2 dnc dnc 

5 B 36125 Sartorio Guido, CB, SNL 
REALTO 35,0 (dnc) 2 dnc dnc dnc 

6 ITA 15988 Giacomo Giarretta, CB, SNPJ 
OURFOUR 36,0 (dnc) dnc 3 dnc dnc 

7 6251 Dragoni Roberto, CB, SNL 
TETHIS 36,0 (dnc) 3 dnc dnc dnc 

8 ITA 17031 Iugovac Gianfranco, CB, YCH 
HYPATIA3 36,0 dnf (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

9 ITA 3157 Stefano Furlan, CB, SVBG 
CUORE MATTO 37,0 (dnc) dnc 4 dnc dnc 

10 7 Cassutti Galdino, CB, SNL 
FIRST LADIES 38,0 (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 



   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 05-Crociera CHARLIE  

   
Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 5 

1 ITA 14626 Fornasaro Piero, CC, YCA 
NEMBO SPEED 6,0 1 2 2 1 (dnc) 

2 ITA 12931 Cicin Riccardo, CC, SNL 
AURA SILENTAE 7,0 (dnc) 1 3 2 1 

3 SLO 628 Roberto Dodich, CC, LNI TS 
BENDIMA 38,0 (dnc) dnc 4 dnc 2 

4 ITA 4407 Roberto Iaiza, CC, LNI MN 
RE DIESIS 49,0 (dnc) dnc 1 dnc dnc 

5 ITA 6105 Viduli Gabriele, CC, STSM 
AMARANTA 50,0 2 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

6 ITA 2212 Stor Dario, CC, SNL 
BLADE RUNNER 51,0 (dnc) 3 dnc dnc dnc 

7 ITA 828 Del Piero Alessandro, CC, SNL 
VEGA 52,0 (dnc) 4 dnc dnc dnc 

8 ITA 4446 Luciano Agapito, CC, CDVM 
SPRING 52,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

9 ITA 2147 Capato Stellio, CC, STSM 
DESTINY 52,0 dnf (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

10 108 Signore Sergio, CC, SNL 
CONTRADA GHERLA 53,0 (dnc) 5 dnc dnc dnc 

11 36 Cerni Ferruccio, CC, SNL 
DOLCEMORA 54,0 (dnc) 6 dnc dnc dnc 

12 I 35 Vaccari Franco, CC, YCA 
THUIA 55,0 (dnc) 7 dnc dnc dnc 

13 3699 Carli Luciano, CC, SNL 
SEA SOUL ONE 56,0 (dnc) 8 dnc dnc dnc 

14 13290 Bazzeo Alberto, CC, SNL 
PETER PAN 57,0 (dnc) 9 dnc dnc dnc 

15 2409 Makuz Sergio, CC, D45 
MARIAELENA 58,0 (dnc) 10 dnc dnc dnc 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 06-Crociera DELTA  

   
Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 5 

1 ITA 12693 Maurizio Anselmi, CD, SNG 
MORGANA 8,0 2 1 (dnc) 4 1 

2 ITA 5460 Nave Gianluca, CD, SVBG 
UP2U 10,0 (dnc) 4 2 2 2 

3 B 325 Agapito Marino, CD, STSM 
HAKUNA MATATA 19,0 5 (8) 4 6 4 

4 ITA 16192 Macor Stefano, CD, DNS 
ARAMIS 29,0 1 3 (dnc) 1 dnc 

5 ITA 9827 Depase Gino, CD, SNL 
BILBAO NEW 53,0 (dnc) 2 dnc 3 dnc 



6 ITA 7160 Sessolo Serena, CD, SNPJ 
BAMBOO 61,0 3 10 (dnc) dnc dnc 

7 ITA 10187 Stefano Michelazzi, CD, STV 
LOLA 73,0 (dnc) dnc 1 dnc dnc 

8 ITA 4676 Romanato Filippo, CD, LNITS 
GITANA II 75,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 3 

9 ITA 1650 Giorgio Stefani, CD, SVBG 
GIADA 75,0 (dnc) dnc 3 dnc dnc 

10 ITA 5218 Oberti Fulvio, CD, STSM 
ANEMOS 76,0 4 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

11 ITA 17323 Delise Piero, CD, S89 
MUSICA 77,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 5 

12 ITA 3770 Cociani Ladi, CD, CDVM 
BARBABLU 77,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 5 dnc 

13 ITA 960 Andrea Milazzo, CD, SVBG 
PENELOPE 77,0 (dnc) dnc 5 dnc dnc 

14 1963 Coianiz Bruno, CD, SNL 
HARVEST MOON 77,0 (dnc) 5 dnc dnc dnc 

15 ITA 8304 Paolo Alberti, CD, YCA 
LAUROCCHIA 78,0 (dnc) dnc 6 dnc dnc 

16 ITA 15424 Zoff Renzo, CD, SNL 
JONATHAN WHITE 78,0 (dnc) 6 dnc dnc dnc 

17 3127 Vici Pierpaolo, CD, SNL 
NEMBO 79,0 (dnc) 7 dnc dnc dnc 

18 ITA 1976 Mosco Carlo, CD, STV 
HIGLANDER/BIRBA2 79,0 dnf (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

19 6243 Fonzi, CD, SVBG 
GEMINI 80,0 (dnc) dnc dnf dnc dnc 

20 27244 Gubertini Pierpaolo, CD, PSM 
IBIS 81,0 (dnc) 9 dnc dnc dnc 

21 ITA 12410 Giorgio Favretto, CD, STSM 
PASSION FRUIT 81,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

21 ITA 27348 Stefano Bucci, CD, PSM 
DANIELA II 81,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

23 4323 Trevisan Valerio, CD, SNL 
MIZAR 83,0 (dnc) 11 dnc dnc dnc 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 07-Crociera ECHO  

   
Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 5 

1 ITA 16851 Giuliano Godini, CE, STV 
KIMEZUKA 8,0 1 1 (3) 3 3 

2 ITA 16764 Antonino Sgroi, CE, SNL 
AIRONE 10,0 2 2 (dnc) 2 4 

3 ITA 13872 Umberto Mamolo, CE, YCA 
TAKE TWO 16,0 4 3 4 5 (dnf) 

4 ITA 7780 Scoppa Raffaele, CE, SNG 
AMMUINA 21,0 6 4 7 4 (dnf) 

5 ITA 580 Miro Cernaz, CE, SVBG 
SPITZ 34,0 dnf (dnc) 2 dnc 2 

6 ITA 883 Alessandro De Piccoli, CE, SNL 
MAGICA 52,0 3 5 (dnc) dnc dnc 

7 ITA 13849 Roberto Lezzi, CE, SNG 
BRIVIDO 54,0 5 (dnc) 5 dnc dnc 



8 ITA 15844 Massimo Polo, CE, CVAM 
FURKOLJAAF 67,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 1 

9 ITA 11177 Fabio Fisher, CE, CDVM 
SCHIRIBIZ III 67,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 1 dnc 

10 ITA 16605 Paolo Picech, CE, SVBG 
NOTHING PERSONAL 67,0 (dnc) dnc 1 dnc dnc 

11 ITA 5535 Bertocchi Michele, CE, LNITS 
TAITU' 71,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 5 

12 ITA 2949 Castellan Roberto, CE, CDVM 
BURIAN-SHOGUN 72,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 6 dnc 

13 87 Bruno Parenzan, CE, SVBG 
MIRALONDA 72,0 (dnc) dnc 6 dnc dnc 

14 1006 Zanardi Iacopo, CE, SNL 
RANDOM 72,0 (dnc) 6 dnc dnc dnc 

15 ITA 5490 Tarantino Fabio, CE, LNITS 
PANCIUTELLA 73,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 7 dnc 

16 ITA 12558 Rotter Luciano, CE, PSM 
KOALA 73,0 (dnc) 7 dnc dnc dnc 

17 ITA 1744 Stiglic Egidio, CE, SNG 
SILVA 74,0 (dnc) dnc 8 dnc dnc 

18 4217 Walter De Toni, CE, SVBG 
MAUIII 75,0 (dnc) dnc 9 dnc dnc 

19 50 Giovannini Marina, CE, LNITS 
BLEU MARINA 75,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnf 

20 ITA 1895 Claudio Coslovich, CE, SNL 
GIGLIO ROSSO 75,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

21 791 Portelli Luca, CE, SNL 
REBECCA 75,0 (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 08-Crociera FOXTROT  

   
Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 5 

1 10754 Luin Moreno, CF, SNG 
VENTISEI 12,0 (dnc) dnf 2 2 3 

2 ITA 14729 Dario Gustin, CF, S89 
ARGENTO VIVO 16,0 1 1 (dnc) dnc 1 

3 648 Giorgio Velasco, CF, CDVM 
POLVERE DI STELLE 17,0 (dnc) dnc 1 1 2 

4 ITA 6241 Sanrarossa Fabio, CF, PSM 
GIUPALORU 41,0 (dnc) 2 dnc dnc dnc 

5 ITA 900 Lipizer Marco, CF, LNI TS 
EVERGREEN 41,0 2 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

6 ITA 3459 Milillo Giovanni, CF, SNL 
VICTRIX 42,0 (dnc) 3 dnc dnc dnc 

7 2699 Bonazza Giorgio, CF, LNITS 
LOU LOU 44,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnf 

7 15630 Fulvio Iscra, CF, YCUPA 
AR VAG 44,0 (dnc) dnc dnf dnc dnc 

7 ITA 8131 Mauro Nordio, CF, SVBG 
DELFINO 44,0 (dnc) dnc dnf dnc dnc 

10 ITA 609 Arvio Zori, CF, STV 
PLUTONE II 45,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

10 ITA 12362 Massimo Michelini, CF, CDVM 
TRE MULE 45,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 



10 ITA 11307 Andrea Gandini, CF, PSM 
WIND OF FIRE 45,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 09-Crociera GOLF  

   
Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 5 

1 I 7920 Bani Massimo, CG, LNI TS 
MERINGA 8,0 (dnf) 1 1 dnf 3 

2 392 Tullio Ranni, CG, CDVM 
ANONIMA 19,0 (dnc) dnc 2 1 dnc 

3 J 22 Gioia Paolo, CG, CDVM 
J PEG 25,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 1 

4 ITA 4447 Bologna Loredano, CG, STSM 
PUNKY 25,0 1 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

5 ITA 4926 Miss Bruno, CG, LNITS 
AYRLOR 26,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 2 

6 A 7 Francesco Faggaini, CG, STV 
OLIVIA 27,0 (dnc) dnc 3 dnc dnc 

7 ITA 12115 Brun Riccardo, CG, STSM 
ALICE 28,0 dnf (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 10-Crociera HOTEL  

   
Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 5 

1 ITA 2410 Stefano Bortolamasi, CH, S89 
SAVA 36,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf 2 

2 ITA 679 Spagnul Stefano, CH, SNL 
GRINTA EXPRESS 40,0 (dnc) 1 9 dnc dnc 

3 ITA 436 Benedetti Roberto, CH, LNITS 
SATISFACTION 46,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 1 

4 ITA 67 Edoardo Brezar, CH, CDVM 
EYDENET 46,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 1 dnc 

5 ITA 720 Walter Jagodich, CH, SVBG 
SCHIZZO 46,0 (dnc) dnc 1 dnc dnc 

6 ITA 6227 Cecot Giorgio, CH, STSM 
CRISTINA 46,0 1 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

7 ITA 1112 Marco Spangaro, CH, SVBG 
MARIO 47,0 (dnc) dnc 2 dnc dnc 

8 ITA 734 Stefano Nursi, CH, SVBG 
UTOPIA 48,0 (dnc) dnc 3 dnc dnc 

9 ITA 723 Fonda Stefano, CH, ADM 
SCIAMBOLA 49,0 (dnc) dnc 4 dnc dnc 

10 ITA 8362 Andrea Tamaro, CH, STSM 
PANZER-8 49,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnf dnc 

11 ITA 721 Giulio Luciani, CH, SNG 
DALMATINA 50,0 (dnc) dnc 5 dnc dnc 



12 21100 Rosanna Mareschi, CH, DNS 
RAJETA 51,0 (dnc) dnc 6 dnc dnc 

13 ITA 688 Piero Svalduz, CH, SNG 
LET'S GO 52,0 (dnc) dnc 7 dnc dnc 

14 ITA 760 Walter Gasperi, CH, SVBG 
START ME UP 53,0 (dnc) dnc 8 dnc dnc 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 13-Regata ALFA  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 2 3 4 

1 USA 6999 Simeoni Lorenzo, RA, SNL 
J ONE MILLIGOR 8,0 2 1 dnc 

2 ITA 17219 Sardelli Antonio, RA, YCL 
TONYCA 11,0 dnc dnc 1 

3 ITA 15900 Renzi Erik, RA, CDVM 
BOOGEYMEN 11,0 1 dnc dnc 

4 ITA 177 Giorgio Maddalena, RA, YCPSR 
NIXING 12,0 dnc 2 dnc 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 14-Regata BRAVO  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 3 

1 ITA 14409 Stefano Poniz, RB, CDVM 
SAYONARA 1,0 1 

2 BIS 14409 Roberto Bertocchi, RB, CDVM 
SAYONARA 3,0 dnc 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 15-Regata CHARLIE  

   
Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 2 3 4 5 

1 ITA 14380 Massimo Jenko, RC, SVBG 
BOHEME 4,0 2 1 (dnc) 1 

2 EUR 36008 Camerotto Natale, RC, DNS 
COLUMBIA 4,0 1 (dnc) 1 2 

3 EUR 36009 Fontana Giampaolo, RC, SNL 
FURIETTA 11,0 3 (dnc) dnc dnc 

 

   



 
Risultati OPEN - / 16-Regata DELTA  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 2 3 4 

1 ITA 2000 Umberto Maria Giugni, RD, STV 
FRA DIAVOLO 7,0 dnc 1 2 

2 ITA 1020 Presot Paolo, RD, SVOC 
TOLOMEO 7,0 1 2 dnc 

3 SLO 440 Zerjal ALeksander, RD, STSM 
GLENFIELD 9,0 dnc dnc 1 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 17-Regata ECHO  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 4 

1 9 Fonda Massimo, RE, STV 
MIURA 5,0 1 1 dnc 

2 1306 Zugna Walter, RE, CDVM 
TRUE LIFE 7,0 dnc dnc 1 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 18-Regata FOXTROT  

   
Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 4 5 

1 237 Giordano Bembo, RF, STSM 
CHUPA 3,0 1 (dnc) 1 1 

2 981 Bidoggia Luciano, RF, SNPJ 
ABACUT 7,0 (dnc) 1 dnc dnc 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 19-Regata GOLF  

   
Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 5 

1 ITA 24075 Alberto Borghi, RG, SNPJ 
P'ESTE 6,0 2 (3) 1 2 1 

2 ITA 16365 Ceccotto Massimiliano, RG, CNSM 
EL MORO SAILING TEAM 20,0 (dnc) 1 dnc 1 dnc 

3 ITA 228 Davide Rapotez, RG, STSM 
CICLONE 23,0 1 (dnc) dnc 4 dnc 

4 ITA 4659 Casseler Francesco, RG, SNPJ 
SOGNO BLU 23,0 (dnc) 2 dnc 3 dnc 



5 ITA 7701 Andrea Ferraro, RG, CDVM 
MEZAMUJA 27,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 6 dnf 

6 ITA 3101 Franco Mauro, RG, STSM 
VELOCIRAPTOR 30,0 3 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

7 24034 Radin Dario, RG, SNL 
PESTEPESTIFERA 31,0 (dnc) 4 dnc dnc dnc 

8 1 Zamparutti Fabio, RG, SNG 
VIZIO 2 32,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 5 dnc 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 22-Libera BRAVO  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 2 4 

1 13228 Provvidenti Lucio, LB, SVOC 
BARRAONDA 2,0 1 1 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 24-Libera DELTA  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 4 

1 999 Slama David, LD, STSM 
TOD 33 3,0 1 1 1 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 25-Libera ECHO  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 2 4 5 

1 16861 Masoli Antonio, LE, SVBG 
RAPTOR 3,0 1 1 1 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 26-Libera FOXTROT  

   
Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 5 

1 46 Nobile Roberto, LF, S89 
GUFO 5,0 (2) 1 1 2 1 

2 6 Perelli-Rocco Pietro, LF, SVBG 
GOOFY 10,0 1 (dnc) dnc 1 dnc 

3 27 Deganutti Franco, LF, SVOC 
CANAGLIA 16,0 (dnf) dnc dnc dnc dnc 



   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 27-Libera GOLF  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 2 

1 13003 Fioretti Renato, LG, PSM 
ANTIBES 1,0 1 

   

 
Risultati OPEN - / 28-Libera HOTEL  

   
Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto  

   

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 5 

1 ITA 6958 Giovanni Durante, LH, SVOC 
FRIXXX 4,0 (1) 1 1 1 1 

2 631 Iancer Luca, LH, SNL 
MAVIE 631 17,0 (dnc) 2 dnc dnc dnc 

3 ZER 11 Bosutti Stefano, LH, STV 
COMINCIO DA ZERO 17,0 2 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 

4 ZER 12 Pecile Pier Andrea, LH, LNI TS 
ZERO FOBIA 19,0 dnf (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 
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